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1. Name and Address of Reporting Person = 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer

SCANNON PATRICK J MD PHD XOMA LTD /DE/ [XOMA] X Doy Checkallapplicatle)

(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Y ear) =% CitR(Gin bl ——Cl(EeETy e
C/O XOMA, LTD., 2910 SEVENTH STREET  |12/23/2003 CSMO
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)
_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person.
BERKELEY’ CA 947 1 0 ___ Form filed by More than One Reporting Person
(City) (State) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of Security 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. Transaction |4. Securities Acquired 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially |6. 7. Nature
(Instr. 3) Date Execution Date, if | Code (A) or Disposed of (D) Owned Following Reported Ownership | of Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | any (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3,4 and 5) Transaction(s) Form: Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 3 and 4) Direct (D) |Ownership
or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
(A) or )
Code V [Amount| (D) Price (Instr. 4)

Common Shares 12/23/2003 M 16,144 A i 5625 89,999 D

Common Shares 12/23/2003 S 16,144|D $6.60 (73,855 D

Common Shares 12/23/2003 M 15,000|A $ 88,855 D

2.5625

Common Shares 12/23/2003 S 15,000|D $6.55 (73,855 D

$

Common Shares 12/23/2003 M 5,000 (A 25625 78,855 D

Common Shares 12/23/2003 S 5,000 |D $6.56 (73,855 D

$

Common Shares 12/23/2003 M 5,000 (A 25625 78,855 D

Common Shares 12/23/2003 S 5,000 |D $6.57 [73,855 D

$

Common Shares 12/23/2003 M 3,856 |A 25625 77,711 D

Common Shares 12/23/2003 S 3,856 (D $6.62 (73,855 D

Common Shares 12/23/2003 M 19,000|A $ 92,855 D

2.5625

Common Shares 12/23/2003 S 19,000(D $ 6.55 73,855 D

Common Shares 12/23/2003 M 20,000| A 2 5625 93,855 D

Common Shares 12/23/2003 S 20,000(D $6.53 (73,855 D

Common Shares 12/23/2003 M 10,000|A $ 83,855 D

2.5625
Common Shares 12/23/2003 S 10,000|D $6.50 (73,855 D
$
Common Shares 00 M 10 A |5 5605(84.855 b
Common Shares 12/23/2003 S 11,000|D $ 6.45 173,855 D
by
Common Shares 11,858 I 401(k)
a
by
Common Shares 11,251 I Daughter
2

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained

SEC 1474 (9-02)

in this form are not required to respond unless the form
displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)




1. Title of
Derivative
Security
(Instr. 3)

2.
Conversion
or Exercise
Price of
Derivative
Security

3. Transaction
Date
(Month/Day/Year)

3A. Deemed
Execution Date, if
any
(Month/Day/Year)

4.
Transaction
Code

(Instr. 8)

5. Number
of Derivative
Securities
Acquired (A)
or Disposed
of (D)

(Instr. 3, 4,
and 5)

6. Date Exercisable and
Expiration Date
(Month/Day/Y ear)

7. Title and Amount
of Underlying
Securities

(Instr. 3 and 4)

Code |V

@®») ®

Date
Exercisable

Expiration
Date

Amount
or
Number
of
Shares

Title

8. Price of
Derivative
Security
(Instr. 5)

9. Number of
Derivative
Securities
Beneficially
Owned
Following
Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 4)

10.
Ownership
Form of
Derivative
Security:
Direct (D)
or Indirect
@

(Instr. 4)

11. Nature
of Indirect
Beneficial
Ownership
(Instr. 4)

Incentive
Share
Option
(right to
buy)

$2.5625

12/23/2003

16,144

01/11/2005

Common

Shares L Les

$6.60

124,831

Incentive
Share
Option
(right to
buy)

$2.5625

12/23/2003

15,000

01/11/2005

Common

Shares IS0 LY

$6.55

109,831

Incentive
Share
Option
(right to
buy)

$2.5625

12/23/2003

5,000

01/11/2005

Common

Shares o

$6.56

104,831

Incentive
Share
Option
(right to
buy)

$2.5625

12/23/2003

5,000

01/11/2005

Common

Shares s

$6.57

99,831

Incentive
Share
Option
(right to
buy)

$2.5625

12/23/2003

3,856

01/11/2005

Common

Shares 3,856

$6.62

95,975

Non-
Qualified
Share
Option
(right to
buy)

$2.5625

12/23/2003

19,000

01/11/2005

Common

Shares TR

$6.55

145,025

Non-
Qualified
Share
Option
(right to
buy)

$2.5625

12/23/2003

20,000

01/11/2005

Common

Shares el

$6.53

125,025

Non-
Qualified
Share
Option
(right to
buy)

$2.5625

12/23/2003

10,000

01/11/2005

Common

Shares UL

$6.50

115,025

Non-
Qualified
Share
Option
(right to
buy)

$2.5625

12/23/2003

11,000

01/11/2005

Common

Shares 000

$6.45

104,025

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Relationships

10%

Director
Owner

Officer

Other




SCANNON PATRICK J MD PHD
C/O XOMA, LTD.

2910 SEVENTH STREET X CSMO
BERKELEY, CA 94710
Signatures
Patrick J. Scannon, MD, PhD 12/23/2003
“Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(n Held indirectly under the XOMA Ltd. Deferred Savings Plan. All shares were acquired in a transaction exempt from Section
16(b).

(2) Held indirectly by Patrick J. Scannon as Custodian under the Uniform Gift to Minors Act for Nell Scannon.
(3) Exercisable with respect to 1/60th of options in monthly increments beginning 02/21/00 and ending 01/21/05.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.
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